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CHOQUERT Benjamin SEH 0:41:13 1 0:41:13 -

2 COLLIN Laurent SEH 0:43:01 2 0:43:01 01:48
3 NICOLAS Sebastien SEH 0:47:25 3 0:47:25 04:24
4 BARIN Christophe  V1H 0:47:29 5 0:47:29 00:04
5 THIRIET Vincent V1H 0:47:29 4 0:47:29 00:00
6 PETITJEAN Gerald SEH 0:47:30 6 0:47:30 00:01
7 HERGOTT Noel V1H 0:48:43 7 0:48:43 01:13
8 PIERNOT Sebastien SEH 0:48:45 8 0:48:45 00:02
9 BIEHLER David SEH 0:49:22 9 0:49:22 00:37
10 MARTIN Dimitri SEH 0:49:37 10 0:49:37 00:15
11 GOMEZ Jean Pierre  V1H 0:50:34 11 0:50:34 00:57
12 DIDIERLAURENT Gregory SEH 0:50:50 12 0:50:50 00:16
13 CLAUDY Jacky V1H 0:50:58 13 0:50:58 00:08
14 VANDENESKEN Vincent SEH 0:51:06 14 0:51:06 00:08
15 PERRIOT Nicolas SEH 0:51:10 15 0:51:10 00:04
16 ROCH Jean Michel V1H 0:51:14 16 0:51:14 00:04
17 DI CIANNO Mario V2H 0:51:15 17 0:51:15 00:01
18 KNAFF David SEH 0:51:26 18 0:51:26 00:11
19 L HOTTE Pascal V2H 0:51:48 19 0:51:48 00:22
20 BOUDOIRE Bernard V1H 0:51:53 20 0:51:53 00:05
21 LENGAGNE Yohan SEH 0:52:04 21 0:52:04 00:11
22 MANGENOT Sylvain SEH 0:52:13 22 0:52:13 00:09
23 BARBELIN Francis V1H 0:52:21 23 0:52:21 00:08
24 AGOGUET Pascal V1H 0:52:34 24 0:52:34 00:13
25 BOUTEVILLAIN Eric V1H 0:52:35 25 0:52:35 00:01
26 REMY Julien SEH 0:52:55 26 0:52:55 00:20
27 COLIN Patrick V1H 0:52:57 27 0:52:57 00:02
28 TALFOURNIER Guillaume SEH 0:53:09 28 0:53:09 00:12
29 PONS Christophe  V1H 0:53:10 29 0:53:10 00:01
30 KNAPEK Fred SEH 0:53:13 30 0:53:13 00:03
31 VILA Jose SEH 0:53:18 31 0:53:18 00:05
32 BERNARD Claude V2H 0:53:38 32 0:53:38 00:20
33 STAROSSE Jean Luc V1H 0:53:38 33 0:53:38 00:00
34 LORANGE Florian ESH 0:53:44 34 0:53:44 00:06
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528 35 GUICHETEAU Fabrice ~ VIH | 0:53:58 35 0:53:58 | 00:14
542 36 JACQUEMIN Clement SEH 0:54:03 36 0:54:03 00:05
614 37 BENOIT Raymond ~ V1H | 0:54:55 37 0:54:55 | 0052
596 38 CROCHETET Pascal V2H 0:55:05 38 0:55:05 00:10
612 39 MILLOT David ViH | 0:55:06 39 0:55:06 | 00:01
554 40 BIRON Philippe SEH 0:55:21 40 0:55:21 00:15
573 41 FONTELLINI Didier ViH | 05533 | 41 0:55:33 | o0:12
539 42 FILLIOUX Damien V1H 0:55:47 42 0:55:47 00:14
527 43 MARTIN Pascal  VIH | 05554 | 43 0:55:54 | 00:07
545 44 PIRES Joseph V1H 0:56:02 44 0:56:02 00:08
533 45 BOUVIER Sebasten V1H | 05626 | 45 0:56:26 | 00:24
586 46 LAVECCHIA Pascal V1H 0:56:32 46 0:56:32 00:06
556 47 OLEK Pascal  VIH | 057:01 | 47 0:57:01 | 00:29
549 48 ARTHAUD Stephane SEH 0:57:14 48 0:57:14 00:13
519 49 JAMEY Nadine  V2F | 0:557:23 | 49 0:57:23 | 00:09
b12 50 TISSIER Jose V1H 0:57:24 50 0:57:24 00:01
511 51 MASSON JeanLuc  V2H | 0:57:29 51 0:57:29 | 00:05
608 52 TOUSSAINT Gregory SEH 0:57:45 52 0:57:45 00:16
607 53 COLOMB Denis ViH | 0:57:50 53 0:57:50 | 00:05
562 54 AUVRAY Mickael SEH 0:58:14 54 0:58:14 00:24
504 55 BLANCHARD Herve v2H | 0:58:19 55 0:58:19 | 00:05
537 56 BERTHIER Stephane V1H 0:58:38 56 0:58:38 00:19
520 57 LEPORE Antoinette  V1F | 0:58:44 57 0:58:44 | 00:06
513 58 NUSSBAUMER Marc V2H 0:58:46 58 0:58:46 00:02
514 59 BERNARD Alexandre  SEH | 0:58:49 59 0:58:49 | 00:03
617 60 BOLOPION Jacques V3H 0:59:00 60 0:59:00 00:11
568 61 DOMMAIN Geraud  VIH | 0:59:14 61 0:59:14 | o00:14
534 62 LORRAIN Frederic SEH 0:59:19 62 0:59:19 00:05
560 63 MOREAU Fabienne ~ V2F | 0:59:24 63 0:59:24 | 00:05
563 64 CIFFREO David V1H 0:59:30 64 0:59:30 00:06
551 65 MARQUE Herve ViH | 0:59:46 65 0:59:46 | 00:16
597 66 PELTIER Eric SEH 0:59:54 66 0:59:54 00:08
505 67 LEIDINGER Andre V3H | 0:59:55 67 0:59:55 | 00:01
576 68 ROZALSKI Catherine V1F 1:00:03 68 1:00:03 00:08
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565 69 COEUR Ghislain ~ V2H | 1:00:25 | 69 1:00:25 | o00:22
547 70 FONTELLINI Alain V2H 1:00:52 71 1:00:52 00:27
555 71 JEHL Jean Philippe  V1H 1:00:52 70 1:00:52 00:00
b64 72 RUNDSTADLER Jean Paul V2H 1:01:25 72 1:01:25 00:33
575 73 FREIS Daniel ~ V2H | 10142 | 73 1:01:42 | o00:17
567 74 BOURTEMBOURG Gerard V3H 1:02:10 74 1:02:10 00:28
594 75 TAXE Sylvain ~ SEH | 1:02:15 | 75 1:02:15 | 00:05
615 76 BRACONNOT Andre V2H 1:02:18 76 1:02:18 00:03
532 77 JEDDI Ahmed ~ V2H | 10221 | 77 1:02:21 | 00:03
602 78 MECKLER Roger V2H 1:02:24 78 1:02:24 00:03
558 79 STERDYNIAC Pascale ~ V2F | 1:02:25 | 79 1:02:25 | 00:01
577 80 WILLEM Myriam V1F 1:02:53 80 1:02:53 00:28
536 81 FORNASIERI Jeanlouis V3H | 10304 | 81 1:03:04 | o0:11
585 82 SIDI ALI Myriam V1F 1:03:05 82 1:03:05 00:01
593 83 COURTIOL Christelle ~ VIF | 10321 | 83 1:03:21 | 00:16
598 84 MARIE Robert V4H 1:03:28 84 1:03:28 00:07
531 85 VANDER-TAELEM Pascal  V2H | 1:03:30 | 85 1:03:30 | o00:02
599 86 LAMM Jean Philippe SEH 1:03:44 86 1:03:44 00:14
610 87 GROSJEAN Marc SEH | 10349 | 87 1:03:49 | 00:05
559 88 LAHUNTE Suzy V1F 1:04:18 88 1:04:18 00:29
571 89 LECLERCQ Valere  VIF | 1:04:33 | 89 1:04:33 | 00:15
579 90 SCHIFFMACHER Mathieu SEH 1:04:42 90 1:04:42 00:09
618 91 FORTIN Eric V2H | 10444 | o1 1:04:44 | 00:02
581 92 JENIN Lise SEF 1:04:58 92 1:04:58 00:14
606 93 DUGUET Eric SEH | 10533 | 93 1:05:33 | 00:35
578 94 SCHIFFMACHER Romain SEH 1:05:42 94 1:05:42 00:09
524 95 LEUNK Suzanne  SEF | 1:05:57 | 95 1:05:57 | 00:15
588 96 LEICHNAM Guillaume SEH 1:06:18 96 1:06:18 00:21
582 97 SPUHLER Audrey ~ SEF | 10630 | 97 1:06:30 | o00:12
589 98 VAILLANT Denis V2H 1:07:10 99 1:07:10 00:40
590 99 THIRION Clement  VIH | 1:07:10 | 98 1:07:10 | 00:00
22 100 DROUILLY Francis V2H 1:07:15 100 1:07:15 00:05
561 101 CAVALLARI Christne ~ VIF | 1:07:25 | 101 1:07:25 | 00:10
603 102 CHAUVILLE Jean Pierre  V3H 1:07:41 102 1:07:41 00:16
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538 103 TOUSSAINT Pascal  V2H | 1:07:48 | 103 1:07:48 | 00:07
591 104 LAMOTTE Jean voH | 1:.08:30 | 104 1:08:30 | 00:42
525 105 LEUNK Evert v2H | 10901 | 105 1:09:01 | o00:31
530 106 REMY Frederic SEH 1:09:42 106 1:09:42 00:41
611 107 LARTILLOT Nathalie ~ V1H | 1:09:44 | 107 1:09:44 | 00:02
604 108 DEMETZ Pascal  V3H | 1:12:20 | 108 1:12:20 | 02:36
566 109 FAAS Patrick ~ V3H | 1:16:25 | 109 1:16:25 | 04:05
569 110 TANKOSIC Pierre v3H | 11644 | 110 1:16:44 | 00:19
613 111 SIRI Geraldine VIF | 1:17:17 | 111 1:17:17 | 00:33
616 112 CHAMPLON Martine ~ V2F | 1:17:40 | 112 1:17:40 | 00:23
600 113 TABOURET Guy voH | 11917 | 113 1:19:17 | 0137
535 114 CHOTEL Herve ViH | 1:3330 | 114 1:33:30 | 1413
540 115 NICOUD Thibault ~ JUH | 1:3330 | 115 1:33:30 | 00:00
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